

## 2022 Asphalt Paving Project A (#8147903)

Owner: Wausau WI, City of

Solicitor: Wausau WI, City of

03/29/2022 10:30 AM CDT

					American Asphalt of WI	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
<b>Base Bid</b>						
1	204.0050.S	Removing Concrete Surface Partial Depth	SY	1900	\$14.64	\$27,816.00
2	204.0100	Removing Pavement	SY	24	\$55.00	\$1,320.00
3	204.0105	Removing Pavement Butt Joints	SY	17	\$20.00	\$340.00
4	204.0110	Removing Asphaltic Surface	SY	20	\$10.00	\$200.00
5	204.0115	Removing Asphaltic Surface Butt Joints	SY	70	\$16.45	\$1,151.50
6	204.0120	Removing Asphaltic Surface Milling	SY	8945	\$4.38	\$39,179.10
7	305.0125.S	Base Aggregate Dense 1?-inch	CY	5	\$90.00	\$450.00
8	415.1090	Concrete Pavement HES 9-Inch	SY	20	\$205.00	\$4,100.00
9	416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	Each	30	\$12.00	\$360.00
10	416.1711.S	Concrete Pavement Clean and Repair	LF	3770	\$12.93	\$48,746.10
11	455.0605	Tack Coat	Gal	468	\$4.00	\$1,872.00
12	460.6224.S	HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S	Ton	193	\$137.75	\$26,585.75
13	460.6224.F	HMA Pavement 4 MT 58-28 S w/Forta-Fi	Ton	578	\$119.60	\$69,128.80
14	611.0420	Reconstructing Manholes	Each	4	\$2,800.00	\$11,200.00
15	611.0535.S	Manhole Covers Type J-Special (Storm & Sanitary)	Each	5	\$1,300.00	\$6,500.00
16	619.1000.S	Mobilization	LS	1	\$30,600.00	\$30,600.00
17	643.0100.S	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$20,120.00	\$20,120.00
18	646.1020	Marking Line Epoxy 4-inch	LF	355	\$1.58	\$560.90
19	646.3020	Marking Line Epoxy 8-inch (White)	LF	499	\$2.36	\$1,177.64
20	646.5022.S	Marking Arrow Epoxy (Type 2)	Each	4	\$210.00	\$840.00
21	646.5023.S	Marking Arrow Epoxy (Type 3)	Each	4	\$262.50	\$1,050.00
22	646.5120	Marking Word Epoxy	Each	2	\$236.25	\$472.50
23	646.5220	Marking Symbol Epoxy	Each	3	\$262.50	\$787.50
24	646.6120	Marking Stop Line Epoxy 18-Inch (White)	LF	87	\$10.50	\$913.50
25	646.7120	Marking Diagonal Epoxy 12-inch (White)	LF	146	\$9.98	\$1,457.08
26	646.7420	Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 6-Inch (White)	LF	410	\$9.45	\$3,874.50
27	646.7430.S	Marking Crosswalk Epoxy Transverse Line 12-Inch (White)	LF	626	\$9.98	\$6,247.48
28	690.0150	Sawing Asphalt	LF	154	\$1.45	\$223.30
29	690.0250	Sawing Concrete	LF	235	\$2.40	\$564.00
<b>Base Bid Total:</b>						<b>\$307,837.65</b>